
DEPARTMENTS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OTHER INFORMATION
CITY OF OCEANSIDE PUBLIC WORKS Bids, RFPs & Licensed Contractors

Kiel Koger, Director Current/Future Projects
publicworksstaff@ci.oceanside.ca.us Engineering Division Manuals
(760) 435-5089

http://www.ci.oceanside.ca.us/ 4927 Oceanside Boulevard, Oceanside, CA 92056

ADDRESS: PLANNING DEPARTMENT
300 North Coast Hwy Jeff Hunt
Oceanside, CA 92054 City Planner

(760) 435-3535
Telephone Number: (760) 435-4500 jhunt@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
Fax: None

planningstaff@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
HOURS OF OPERATION: (760) 435-4373
7:30 am - 5:00 pm   M-Th
7:30 am - 4:00 pm   F BUILDING DEPARTMENT

City Hall South, First Floor
Main Telephone: (760) 435-3950
Inspection Request Line: (760) 435-3925
Fax: (760) 435-3926

ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
Marty Eslambolchi, P.E.
Acting City Engineer
(760) 435-5083
meslambolchi@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

(760) 435-4373
engineeringstaff@ci.oceanside.ca.us

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center
6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA  92121
Phone: (858) 558-7444

Fax: (858) 558-8444
The information contained in this form is for the sole

and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006

2/23/2017

CITY MANAGER: (No photo)
Michelle Skaggs Lawrence

(760) 435-3065

CITY COUNCIL MEMBERS:

(760) 435-3056

jkern@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
(760) 435-3032

(760) 435-3057

Jerome Kern

esanchez@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
Esther Sanchez

GENERAL INFORMATION

council@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

Jack Feller
jfeller@ci.oceanside.ca.us 

MAYOR:
Peter Weiss

pweiss@ci.oceanside.ca.us
(760) 435-3066

DEPTY MAYOR:
Chuck Lowery

clowery@ci.oceanside.ca.us 
(760) 435-3085
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	CITY OF OCEANSIDE

